
From: Sharon T. Shaheen
To: Jones, William V, EMNRD; wcarr@concho.com; Gary Larson; Scott Hall; Earl E. DeBrine; Michael Feldewert

(MFeldewert@hollandhart.com); Julia Broggi; Adam Rankin; Kaitlyn A. Luck; Deana M. Bennett; Ernest Padilla;
jamesbruc (jamesbruc@aol.com); lhollingsworth@domenicilaw.com

Cc: Davidson, Florene, EMNRD; Salvidrez, Marlene, EMNRD; Warnell, Terry G, EMNRD; Dawson, Scott, EMNRD;
Goetze, Phillip, EMNRD; McMillan, Michael, EMNRD; Murphy, Kathleen A, EMNRD; Lowe, Leonard, EMNRD

Subject: [EXT] RE: May 2nd Hearing List of Cases
Date: Thursday, April 25, 2019 11:52:50 AM

Will,
 
I note the following with respect to the May 2 docket:
 

·         No. 40, Case No. 20451:  WPX’ Collie well.  This is a competing application with Matador’s
Case No. 20324 (K Grevey).  WPX asks that Case No. 20451 be continued, and that both Nos.
20451 and 20324 be set on the May 30 docket.  I have conferred with Mr. Bruce, and
Matador does not object.
 

·         Nos. 48- 51, Case Nos. 20456-20459:  Catena’s Cable and Anchor wells.  These applications
are competing with Mewbourne’s applications in Case Nos. 20328 and 20329, which do not
appear to be on any docket at this time.  The parties are negotiating and ask that the Catena
applications be continued and that both Catena’s applications and Mewbourne’s
applications be continued until May 16.  I have conferred with Mr. Bruce, and Mewbourne
agrees to this continuance.

 
·         No. 47, Case No. 20161:  Devon’s Lone Tree Draw.  Devon asks that this case be dismissed.

 
Thanks,
Sharon
 
Sharon T. Shaheen
Montgomery & Andrews, P.A.
P. O. Box 2307
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2307
sshaheen@montand.com
(505) 986-2678 (direct)
(505) 603-8307 (cell)
 
 

 
THIS MESSAGE CONTAINS INFORMATION WHICH MAY BE CONFIDENTIAL AND PRIVILEGED. 
UNLESS YOU ARE THE ADDRESSEE (OR AUTHORIZED TO RECEIVE FOR THE ADDRESSEE),
YOU MAY NOT USE, COPY OR DISCLOSE TO ANYONE THE MESSAGE OR ANY INFORMATION
CONTAINED IN THE MESSAGE.  IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS MESSAGE IN ERROR, PLEASE
ADVISE THE SENDER BY REPLY E-MAIL TO sshaheen@montand.com AND DELETE THE
MESSAGE.  THANK YOU.
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From: Jones, William V, EMNRD [mailto:WilliamV.Jones@state.nm.us] 
Sent: Tuesday, April 23, 2019 7:46 PM
To: wcarr@concho.com; Gary Larson <glarson@hinklelawfirm.com>; Scott Hall
<shall@logosresourcesllc.com>; Earl E. DeBrine <edebrine@modrall.com>; Michael Feldewert
(MFeldewert@hollandhart.com) <MFeldewert@hollandhart.com>; Julia Broggi
<JBroggi@hollandhart.com>; Adam Rankin <AGRankin@hollandhart.com>; Kaitlyn A. Luck
<KALuck@hollandhart.com>; Sharon T. Shaheen <sshaheen@montand.com>; Deana M. Bennett
<dmb@modrall.com>; Ernest Padilla <epadillaplf@qwestoffice.net>; jamesbruc
(jamesbruc@aol.com) <jamesbruc@aol.com>; lhollingsworth@domenicilaw.com
Cc: Davidson, Florene, EMNRD <florene.davidson@state.nm.us>; Salvidrez, Marlene, EMNRD
<Marlene.Salvidrez@state.nm.us>; Warnell, Terry G, EMNRD <TerryG.Warnell@state.nm.us>;
Dawson, Scott, EMNRD <Scott.Dawson@state.nm.us>; Goetze, Phillip, EMNRD
<Phillip.Goetze@state.nm.us>; McMillan, Michael, EMNRD <Michael.McMillan@state.nm.us>;
Murphy, Kathleen A, EMNRD <KathleenA.Murphy@state.nm.us>; Lowe, Leonard, EMNRD
<Leonard.Lowe@state.nm.us>
Subject: May 2nd Hearing List of Cases
 
Ladies and Gentlemen,
The official docket was created by Marlene and Florene and is available on the OCD Web Site.
Sending this working list of cases to all Applicant’s Attorneys.
 
Regards,
Will


